
ST. JOSEPH CHURCH

OFFICE HELP SCHEDULE 2024

DATE DAY TEAM **NOTE:

January 3, 2024 Wednesday** Susie Hohman, Emily Myers New Year's Day

January 8, 2024 Monday Chris Baltzell, Steve Hoover

January 16, 2024 Tuesday** Bob Grothaus, Judy Kisaberth Martin Luther King Day

January 22, 2024 Monday Mary Ann Keller, Cathy Snyder

January 29, 2024 Monday Donna Letterhos, Bernie Wilson

February 5, 2024 Monday Rick Shook, Ed Wise

February 12, 2024 Monday Mary Eingle, Phyllis Hyde

February 20, 2024 Tuesday** Emily Myers, Susie Hohman President's Day

February 26, 2024 Monday Chris Baltzell, Rosie Arbogast

March 4, 2024 Monday Bob Grothaus, Steve Hoover

March 11, 2024 Monday Mary Ann Keller, Judy Kisaberth

March 18, 2024 Monday Donna Letterhos, Cathy Snyder

March 25, 2024 Monday Rick Shook, Ed Wise

April 2, 2024 Tuesday** Mary Eingle, Bernie Wilson Easter

April 8, 2024 Monday Phyllis Hyde, Susie Hohman

April 15, 2024 Monday Chris Baltzell, Emily Myers

April 22, 2024 Monday Bob Grothaus, Rosie Arbogast

April 29, 2024 Monday Steve Hoover, Mary Ann Keller

May 6, 2024 Monday Judy Kisaberth, Donna Letterhos

May 13, 2024 Monday Cathy Snyder, Ed Wise

May 20, 2024 Monday Mary Eingle, Rick Shook

May 28, 2024 Tuesday** Susie Hohman, Bernie Wilson Memorial Day

June 3, 2024 Monday Chris Baltzell, Rosie Arbogast

June 10, 2024 Monday Bob Grothaus, Phyllis Hyde

June 17, 2024 Monday Steve Hoover, Donna Letterhos

June 24, 2024 Monday Mary Ann Keller, Emily Myers

July 1, 2024 Monday Judy Kisaberth, Cathy Snyder

July 8, 2024 Monday Mary Eingle, Ed Wise

July 15, 2024 Monday Susie Hohman, Rick Shook

July 22, 2024 Monday Chris Baltzell, Bernie Wilson

July 29, 2024 Monday Bob Grothaus, Phyllis Hyde

August 5, 2024 Monday Steve Hoover, Rosie Arbogast

August 12, 2024 Monday Mary Ann Keller, Ed Wise

August 19, 2024 Monday Donna Letterhos, Emily Myers

August 26, 2024 Monday Mary Eingle, Judy Kisaberth

September 3, 2024 Tuesday** Susie Hohman, Rick Shook Labor Day

September 9, 2024 Monday Chris Baltzell, Cathy Snyder

September 16, 2024 Monday Bob Grothaus, Steve Hoover

September 23, 2024 Monday Phyllis Hyde, Mary Ann Keller

September 30, 2024 Monday Emily Myers, Ed Wise

October 7, 2024 Monday Donna Letterhos, Rosie Arbogast

October 15, 2024 Tuesday** Mary Eingle Bernie Wilson Columbus Day

October 21, 2024 Monday Susie Hohman, Judy Kisaberth

October 28, 2024 Monday Chris Baltzell, Cathy Snyder

November 4, 2024 Monday Bob Grothaus, Rick Shook

November 11, 2024 Monday Steve Hoover, Phyllis Hyde

November 18, 2024 Monday Mary Ann Keller, Emily Myers

November 25, 2024 Monday Cathy Snyder, Ed Wise

December 2, 2024 Monday Mary Eingle, Donna Letterhos

December 9, 2024 Monday Susie Hohman, Bernie Wilson

December 16, 2024 Monday Chris Baltzell, Rosie Arbogast

December 23, 2024 Monday Phyllis Hyde, Judy Kisaberth

December 30, 2024 Monday Steve Hoover, Rick Shook

January 6, 2025 Monday Bob Grothaus, Emily Myers

** Note: Some office help is moved away from Monday due to Holidays. Please note when you are

scheduled for a different day.


